EN
LIG
H
TEN
IN
G
N
E

Other CCT Available:  2700K, 4000K, 5000K
LED PARFECTION™  MR16 GU10 & JDR
SHAPE WATTS BASE DESCRIPTION ORDERING CODE BEAM
SPREAD
BEAM
ANGLE
CASE
QUANTITY CCT (K) CRI LUMENS C.B.C.P.*
EFFICACY
(LUMENS
PER-WATT)
MR16 6 GU10 6W MR16 GU10 120V NF 3000K 25,000H LP06A56NF4D NARROW
FLOOD 25° 6 3000 83 430 2,325 72
6 GU10 6W MR16 GU10 120V NF 4000K 25,000H LP06A56NF6D NARROW
FLOOD 25° 6 4000 83 450 2,435 75
MR16
JDR 6 MED 6W MR16 JDR MED 120V NF 2700K 25,000H LP06556NF2D NARROW
FLOOD 25° 6 2700 83 450 2,435 75
6 MED 6W MR16 JDR MED 120V NF 3000K 25,000H LP06556NF4D NARROW
FLOOD 25° 6 3000 83 450 2,435 75
6 MED 6W MR16 JDR MED 120V FL 2700K 25,000H LP06556FL2D FLOOD 40° 6 2700 83 450 835 75
6 MED 6W MR16 JDR MED 120V FL 3000K 25,000H LP06556FL4D FLOOD 40° 6 3000 83 450 835 75
Not for use in totally enclosed fixtures.
* = Center Beam Candle Power
MR16 MR16 JDR
2.